
MHT-

2, 
CHC 

Marshaghai. 
Of 

For 
The 

Year 

2025 

26 

Rastriya 

Bal 
Swastya 

Karyakram 

(RBSK) 

ANNUAL MICROPLAN OF 



20| KUMBHADI-B 19|KUMBHADI-A 

AWC JAWC 

21379060431 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

11 13 

21379060430 

NIL 

NIL 

31 

NIL 

11 

14 

24 
9178466745 

|8280415965 

16-04-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

25 

977672 

18758280415963 

16-04-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

15-04-2025 

TUESDAY 

18|KHAMANGAN 17 PARAKULA-A 

13-04-2025 

SUNDAY 

AWC 

21379060230 

NIL 

NIL 

23 

NIL 

24 

16 

40 
9238923440 

8280415931 

12-04-2025 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379060426 

NIL 

23 

NIL 

21 

22 

16 KHAMAGAN BINDHA 

43 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379060407 

NIL 

NIL 

20 

NIL 

22| 

15 

15/MANIKPUR-B 

AWC 

21379060229 

NIL 

NIL 

20 

NIL 

11 

7 

14 

AWC 

21379060228 

NIL 

NIL 

19 

NIL 

13 

15| 

13 KHARDASAHI 

AWC 

THURSDAY THURSDAY THURSDAY 

21379060224 

NIL 

NIL 

18 

NIL 

14 

12|SASANIPADA-B 

19| 

|AWC 

21379060226 

NIL 

17 

NIL 

11 

8 

28 
9937491101|8280415926| 10-04-2025 

37 97773213038280415933 10-04-2025 18| 

11 SASANIPADA-A 

|AWC 

21379060225 

NIL 

NIL 

17 

NIL 

10 
otatat 

22 

32 

WEDNESDAY 

10|ANKO 
9PARAKULA-B 

|AWC 

21379060428 

NIL 

22 

NIL 

1 

3 

|AWC 

TUESDAY MONDAY 

21379060427 

NIL 

NIL 

22 

NIL 

26| 22| 

48| 

7077695254 8280415958 07-04-2025 

MONDAY 

8|TALASANGA 

|AWC 

SUNDAY 

21379060223 

NI 

NIL 

18 

NIL 

7|AKHUA 

31 29 

|AWC 

21379060501 

NI 

NIL 

23 

NIL 

6|MANDIA 

14| 22 

|AWC 

SATURDAY 
FRIDAY 

21379060514 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

18 

21 

5)RAGHABPUR-B 4 

AWC 

21379060513 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

AWC 

23 

21 

21379060512 

NIL 

NIL 

30 

NIL 

19 

19 

3|ABHYAPUR 

AWC 

21379060505 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

12 

2|ODANGA MINI 1/0DANGA 

AWC 

21379060503 

NIL 

NIL 

22 

NIL 

11 

AWC 

21379060502 

NIL 

NIL 

22 

NIL 

60| 70775818968280415932 05-04-2025 36| 

6370839503 

8280415939 

04-04-2025 

399938133031 9861435479 04-04-2025 44| 82601133468280415942 03-04-2025 38| 

637260052 

78280415937 

03-04-2025 

18| 9178569715 

8280415941| 

02-04-2025 

24 21 

FRIDAY 
THURSDAY THURSDAY WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY 

SI No 

Name of Institution 

AWC School/ 

AWC Code 

School Code 

School Category 

FROM 
CE 

ED HO ard |DISTANCateg 

Number 

of 
children 

ASSIGNStand 

Male 

Femal 

Total 

in 

contact Number 
School /AWC 

ory 

NUMBER CONTACT 
ASHA 

visit Date 

Day 

Office No. |Mob. No.: B.E.Q.: 
of the 

06727-272363 

7008757404 

Office No. 06727-272637 Mob. No.-7008492113 

DR SAIKRISHNA JENA SOUMYARANJAN DAS SHUBHALAXMI PARIJA 
DR SANDHYARANI SAHO0 

STAFF NURSE PHARMACIST 
MO AYUSH MO AYUSH 

MR 

PRAFFULA 

KUMAR 

SWAIN 

CHASHI 

Name 

Name 

of 

C.D.P.0.:-

MISSES 

Name 

Designation 

Education Department 

Women 

& 
Child 

Department 

Dedicated Team UID 

121660 

Details 

of 

Dedicated 

team 

Staff 

.BLOCK/CHC-....MARSHAGHAI State -Odisha,DIST-Kendrapara 

District -KENDRAPARA 

ACTION 

PLAN 

OF 

YEAR: 

NATIONAL 

HEALTH 

MISSION 

-CHILD 

HEALTH 

SCREENING 

AND 

EARLY 

INTERVENTION 

SERVICES 

Team -MHT-2 

2025-2026 

ACTION 

9178182074 8280415959 11-04-2025 

MANIKPUR-A 

9337201657|8280415926| 10-04-2025 
33 

9777067517 |8280415932| 

09-04-2025 WEDNESDAY 

19 

9861517626 

8280415952 09-04-2025 WEDNESDAY 

98533448738280415952| 09-04-2025 
4 

97775335898280415958| 07-04-2025 

08-04-2025 

RAGHABPUR -A 

20 

993795476S8280415950 

02-04-2025 

45| 99382866088280415941 02-04-2025 

06-04-2025 

Institution 

SAILABALA 

PLAN (MICRO PLANNING) 



53|BALANA 52 

|AWC 

21379060214 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

13 11 

AWC 

21379060213 

NIL 

NIL 

51|ATTHABATIA-B 

15 

NIL 

27 

29 

AWC 

21379060210 

NIL 

50ATTHABATIA-A 

SATURDAY SATURDAY 

NIL 

14 

NIL 

24 

23 

|AWC 

24| 
9178855449 

|8280415903 

17-0S-2025 

36| 

8763040402 

8280415904| 

17-05-2025 

47 
9668545044 

|8280415951| 

16-05-2025 

21379060209 

NIL 

49 BARIPALLA 

NIL 

14 

NIL 

31 

19 

50 

707723395S 

8280415955| 

15-05-2025 

|AWC 

21379060417 

NIL 

FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

48|BALIGHAI 

NI 

32 

NIL 

9 

12 

21| 

8658023994 

8280415943 

14-05-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

21379060424 

NIL 

NIL 

30 

NIL 

21 

15 

36 

97775954208280415944 

14-05-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

13-05-2025 

TUESDAY 

47 BATIRA-C 

|AWC 

21379060416 

11-05-2025 

NIL 

SUNDAY 

46 BATIRA-A 

NIL 

34 

NIL 

16 

AWC 

14 

21379060414 

45 POTARI 

NIL 

SATURDAY 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

19 

AWC 

19 

21379060409 

NIL 

NIL 

SATURDAY 

44| 

31 

NIL 

19 

|AWC 

16 

21379060412 

NIL 

NIL 

43MANGARAJPUR 

33 

NIL 

15 

|AWC 

10 

21379060408 

NIL 

NIL 

42 RATANPUR 

30 

NIL 

27 

|AWC 

20 

30 
9178476330 

8280415924| 

10-05-2025 

38| 

8658164751 

|8280415921| 

10-05-2025 

35 94390044698280415919| 09-05-2025 25955663 

1664 

9178606703| 

09-05-2025 

47| 
7749918771 

8280415919 

08-05-2025 

21379060411 

NIL 

lslsg lglellalals 

FRIDAY FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

NIL 

41 MADHUSUDANPUR 

29 

NIL 

|AWC 

13 

21379060410 

21| 

9938555962 

8280415923| 

07-05-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

NIL 

NIL 

26 

NIL 

27 

23 

40 PALASHPUR 

50 99385559628280415922| 07-05-2025 

AWC 

21379060215 

06-05-2025 

NIL 

WEDNESDAY 
TUESDAY 

NIL 

10 

NIL 

24 

34 

58| 

7853861723 

8280415902 

05-05-2025 

39|BEDHI MINI 

MONDAY 

|AWC 

213790060419 

NIL 

NIL 

SUNDAY 

34 

37 
HALADIA-B 
36]HALADIA-A 34 HAJARI 

NIL 

15 

AWC 

7 

21379060418 

NIL 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

17 

AWC 

12 

21379060425 

NIL 

NIL 

16 

NIL 

12 

22 

7787008671 

8280415946| 

03-05-2025 

29 86580242468280415946 03-05-2025 20 

8018356542 

8280415928| 

02-05-2025 04-05-2025 

AWC 

21379060420 

SATURDAY SATURDAY 
FRIDAY 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

17 

2 

38 

8018356542 

8280415928| 

02-05-2025 

AWC 

21379060323 

NIL 

NIL 

8 

NIL 

33 

31 

64 72057954858280415912| 01-05-2025 

AWC 

21379060114 

FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

33|HATIA 

15 

23 

81149772488280415897| 

30-04-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379060113 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

29 

16| 

45| 80933763998280415897 30-04-2025 

1|JOKIA PS 

SCH 

NIL 

GOVT 

WEDNESDAY 
TUESDAY 

32|JOKIA 

21100600401 

NIL 

23 

|-V 

17 

AWC 

16 

21379060504 

NIL 

MONDAY 

23 

NIL 

34 

33 

9938530425 

9938530425 

28-04-2025 

53 

91782942 

11 

8280415936| 

28-04-2025 29-04-2025 

19 

MONDAY 

30|PAIL0-A 31 PAIL0-C 29| PAILO-B 

|AWC 

27-04-2025 

21379060424 

NIL 

SUNDAY 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

8 

10 

AWC 

21379060419 

NIL 

NIL 

SATURDAY 

31 

NIL 

17 

6 

18 97786257728280415947 26-04-2025 23 96682540488280415947| 26-04-2025 

AWC 

21379060418 

NIL 

SATURDAY 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

22 

28 BIRABHADRAPUR 

13| 

35| 86585973408280415943| 25-04-2025 

|AWC 

21379060326 

FRIDAY 

NIL 

NIL 

27] KUSUNPUR 

5 

NIL 

9 

14 

23 78530131888280415900| 

|AWC 

21379060325 

THURSDAY 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

26|JUNA 

18 

11 

33 
9937424003 

8280415900| 

24-04-2025 

AWC 

21379060417 

THURSDAY 

NIL 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

31 

30 

61| 

9040607825 

8280415915 

23-04-2025 

24|ANTEI 25|MANTEI 

|AWC 

21379060425 

NIL 

WEDNESDAY 
TUESDAY 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

10 

7 

17| 

7750088574 

|8280415955 

21-04-2025 22-04-2025 

|AWC 

MONDAY 

21379060420 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

14 

27 

41 
9583274707 

8280415955|| 

21-04-2025 

MONDAY 

23|PIKARALI 

|AWC 

20-04-2025 

21379060429 

SUNDAY 

NIL 

NIL 

30 

NIL 

29 

23| 

52 99375053658280415960 19-04-2025 

SATURDAY 

22NURSINGHPUR 

AWC 

21379060511 

NIL 

NIL 

21| PODANA 

32 

NIL 

19 

18 

|AWC 

21379060510 

THURSDAY 

NIL 

NIL 

30 

NIL 

15 

9 

37 

THURSDAY 

ADAMPUR DASMANKUL 
35|DUMUKA 38RAMACHANDRAPUR 

24-04-2025 

8117077552 8280415962| 17-04-2025 
24 

9861309503 

|8280415961 

17-04-2025 



83| KANPUR 

AWC 

21379060324 

NIL 

N 

NIL 

20 

26 

46 9337540074 8280415914| 

THURSDAY 

2 

SCH 

NIL 

21100604001 

GOVT 

13 

|-V 

26 

23 

49 

98610337359861033735 

18-06-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

82 BAGHADIA MINI 

AWC 

21379060217 

NIL 

NII 

13 

NIL 

5 

9 

14| 

7205229509 

8280415911 

18-06-2025 

81BAGHADIA 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

21379060216 

NIL 

N 

13 

NIL 

16 

21 

37 

801878006S 

8280415911| 

18-06-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

17-06-2025 

TUESDAY 

80 BHAGABANPUR 

AWC 

21379060404 

NIL 

NIL 

19 

NIL 

27 

17 

44| 9556226714|8280415929 16-06-2025 

MONDAY 

15-06-2025 

SUNDAY 

79 BHUSARANGA 

|AWC 

21379060227 

NIL 

N 

19 

NIL 

31 

20| 

13-06-2025 

78 BRINDOL 

FRIDAY 

|AWC 

21379060507 

NIL 

NIL 

34 

NIL 

77ORISSA 

6 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379060506 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

31 

26 

76| MARSHAGHAI-A 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379060101 

NIL 

NIL 

51 9777756807 22 
7077581896 8280415985 12-06-2025 

NIL 

29 

13 

WEDNESDAY 

75|BEHERASAHI 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379060103 

NIL 

NIL 

1 

NIL 

37 

28 

65| 

9937412683 

8280415881 

09-06-2025 10-06-2025 

MONDAY 

08-06-2025 

SUNDAY 

74 KASOTIBALI MINI 

|AWC 

12379060121 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

9 

11 

73|KASOTIBALI 72PURUSOTTAMPUR 

|AWC 

FRIDAY 

21379060120 

NI 

NIL 

NIL 

22 

17 

20 

FRIDAY 

|AWC 

21379060105 

NIL 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

29 

35 

64| 

THURSDAY 

71 NAUDI 70 HINDULIA-B 

|AWC 

21379060117 

NIL 

12 

NI 

16 

17 

33 

9932396077 

9178425917| 

04-06-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

21379060116 

NIL 

NIL 

10 

NIL 

22 

13 

69|HINDULIA-A 

|AWC 

21379060115 

NIL 

NIL 

11 

NIL 

15 

10 

359437130899 

68 BADPAL 

WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY 
TUESDAY 

JAWC 

21379060206 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

40 

62 

102 

MONDAY 

01-06-2025 

SUNDAY 

67 NACCHIPADA 

AWC 

21379060413 

NIL 

NIL 

30 

NIL 

23 

24 

66|MARSHAGHA-B 65/GARJANGA-A 

47 96684352888280415920 31-05-2025 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379060102 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

29 

30 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

21379060201 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

18 

23 

64 NARANPUR-B 

AWC 

21379060433 

NIL 

NIL 

25 

NIL 

17 

10 

63 NARANPUR-A 

AWC 

21379060432 

NIL 

NIL 

24 

NIL 

26 

20 

59 

9439658234 

7064064365 

30-05-2025 

41 

9556984673 8280415949 29-05-2025 

THURSDAY WEDNESDAY WEDNESDAY 

27-05-2025 

TUESDAY 

62|ALIFA 61 

25-05-2025 

SUNDAY 

AWC 

21379060403 

NIL 

NIL 

23 

41 

18 

59 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379060212 

NIL 

NIL 

11 

NII 

15 

17 

60| DASIPUR-A 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

21379060211 

NIL 

NIL 

12 

NIL 

12 

14 

59 KUANWARPAL-A 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379060204 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

11 

32 

7894853756|7894274295 

20 

58 

|AWC 

21379060329 

NIL 

NIL 

9 

NIL 

5 

12 

57GIRANGA-B 56/GIRANGA-A 

17 8117079841 

THURSDAY WEDNESDAY 

AWC 

21379060328 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

16 

16 

329937411044 

8280415898 

21-05-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

|AWC 

21379060327 

NIL 

NIL 

8 

NI 

14 

23 

37 

55BERHUAN-B 

20-05-2025 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379060402 

NIL 

NIL 

23 

NI 

54 BERHUAN-A 

9 

18| 

MONDAY 

|AWC 

21379060401 

NIL 

NIL 

22 

NIL 

22 

21 

43| 

7749918862 

8280415934| 

19-05-2025 

MONDAY 

18-05-2025 

SUNDAY 

19-06-2025 

BAGHADIA PS 

16 

57 

9937296375|8280415935 

12-06-2025 

42| 

78949735058280415882| 11-06-2025 9938316443 

|8280415918| 06-06-2025 

29 
9337704414 

8280415918 

06-06-202S 

8144850729 9437550629 05-06-2025 

8280415894 

04-06-2025 

25 

8908889663 

9178425917 

04-06-2025 

9337008427 8280415954 02-06-2025 

03-06-2025 

27 
9556078473 

8280415964| 

28-05-2025 

46| 

6371682 

109 

8280415957 

28-05-2025 

DASIPUR-B 

7077672 

284 

8280415927| 

24-05-2025 23-05-2025 

26 95565071787894274295 23-05-2025 31 
9937700451 8280415950| 22-05-2025 

GOSEIBANDHA 

|6370678075| 21-05-2025 

9861560841 

|8280415898 

21-05-2025 WEDNESDAY 

9861957842 8280415934| 

19-05-2025 



23|KULASAHI PS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100603901 

GOVT 

11 

|-V 

15 15 

30 8847838325 

01-08-2025 

FRIDAY 

22DOLAGOBINDAJEW UPS 

|SCH 

NIL 

21100604101 

GOVT 

10 

|-VII 

35 56 

91| 

01-08-2025 

FRIDAY 

21|JAGADHATRI UPS 20 

SCH 

NIL 

21100609601 

GOVT 

23 

|-VI|I 

53 

64 

117| 9439739130 

SCH 

THURSDAY 

NIL 

21100608402 

GOVT 

6 

|-V 

12 

13 

25 9778640253 

SCH 

NI 

21100608101 

GOVT 

11 

I-VII 

50 46 

96| 8917397837 

31-07-2025 29-07-2025 30-07-2025 WEDNESDAY 30-07-2025 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

91BATIRA-B 

AWC 

21379060415 

NIL 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

28 

18 

46| 993788597S|7655848265| 26-07-2025 

MONDAY 

27-07-2025 

90 BILASAHI 89 GARJANGA-B 

AWC 

21379060203 

NIL 

NIL 

16 

NIL 

7 

13 

20 
8144794696 

8280415956| 

26-07-2025 

SUNDAY SATURDAY 

|AWC 

21379060202 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

9 
16 

25 9853544183|8280415956| 26-07-2025 

SATURDAY 

18|RAGHABPUR UGUPS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100610101 

GOVT 

32 

|-VII 

42| 

37 

99| 

25-07-2025 

FRIDAY 

17| MANIDIRAGHABPUR HS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100609051 

GOVT AD 

32 VIII-X 

29 

27 

56| 9668823156 

25-07-2025 

FRIDAY 

16| NURSHINGHJEW NHS 
NURSHINGHJEW NHS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100610502 

GOVT 

19 

|-X 

142| 109 

251| 9778322214 

24-07-2025 

THURSDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

21100610502 

GOVT 

19 

I-X 142| 109 

251| 97783222 14 

22-07-2025 23-07-2025 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

15|DASIPUR UPS 14|ADARSHA PANCHTAT HS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100604202 

GOVT 

13 

SCH 

21-07-2025 

NIL 

MONDAY 

21100604201 

GOVT AD 

|-VII VIlI-X 22 17 

54 46| 

11 

100| 9938494439 
39 7894257466 

21-07-2025 

MONDAY 

20-07-2025 

SUNDAY 

ANTEI NHS 

13|ANTEI NHS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100601801 

GOVT 

32 

1-X 

99 

207 99383569118 

19-07-2025 

|SCH 

SATURDAY 

NIL 

1-X| 108 

108 

21100601801 

GOVT 

32 

99 

207| 9938356918 

18-07-2025 

FRIDAY 

12| 

SCH 

NIL 

21100605102 

GOVT 

15 

1-V 

29 

36| 

65 9937753044 

17-07-2025 

THURSDAY 

GARJANGA NHS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100605101 

GOVT 

15 

VI-X 

88 

85 

173 9361716663 

17-07-2025 

THURSDAY 

11|GARJANGA NHS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100605101 

GOVT 

15 

VI-X 

88 

85 

173 9361716663 

16-07-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

15-07-2025 

TUESDAY 

10| HALADIA PS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100603701 

GOVT 

15 

1-V 

29 

23 

52 8117935793 

14-07-2025 

MONDAY 

9|MAA KALUANI HS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100603702 

GOVT 

15 VIII-

48 

39 

87 9777851068 

14-07-2025 

MONDAY 

13-07-2025 

SUNDAY 

8BAJRASUNA BP 
JAKHUA ODANGA NHS 

|SCH 

NIL 

21100601902 

GOVT 

30 

VII|-X 51 

51 

102| 9777539873 

SCH 

FRIDAY 

NIL 

GOVT 

23 

21100600502 21100600502 

7|AKHUA ODANGA NHS 

04-07-2025 03-07-2025 

|SCH 

NIL 

THURSDAY 

GOVT 

23 

140 142| 

-X 

| 
140| 

142| 

1-X 

282 8280295820 282| 8280295820 

02-07-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

01-07-2025 

TUESDAY 

6|MARSHAGHAI GOVT HS 

|SCH 

NIL 

21100608506 

GOVT 

2 

IX-X| 143 

42 185| 9178217277 

30-06-2025 

MONDAY 

29-06-2025 

SUNDAY 

88| 

AWC 

21379060205 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

29| 23| 

52 

SATURDAY 

BERHUAN RES SCHOOL 
5 

BERHUAN 

RES 

SCHOOL 

SCH 

NIL 

GOVT 

21100603502 21100603502 

22 

I-V 

121 

80 201| 9178221912 

26-06-2025 

SCH 

THURSDAY 

NIL 

GOVT 

22 

|-V 

121 

80 

201| 9178221912 

25-06-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

24-06-2025 

TUESDAY 

4KASOTI PS 87 KANAKASOTI 

SCH 

NIL 

21100608201 

GOVT 

4 

11 

12 

23 7205326174 

23-06-2025 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379060119 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

18 

33| 

23-06-2025 

MONDAY 

22-06-2025 

SUNDAY 

86|MANITRI 85MAJHIANTA 84 MANIKUNDA 

|AWC 

21379060112 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

|AWC 

21379060109 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

24| 32 10 10| 

AWC 

SATURDAY 
FRIDAY 

21379060108 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

21100604601 

6 

NIL 

28 

3 KANPUR PS 

19 

|SCH 

FRIDAY 

GOVT 

5 

|-V 

56 73280555078280415895| 21-06-2025 20| 

7751864963 

|9078928382 

20-06-2025 

47| 
7377019137 

8280415896| 

20-06-2025 

46 99387104859938710485| 19-06-2025 

25 21 

THURSDAY 

9668250059 

MANIKUDA PS 
19|HINDULIA UGUPS 

8093451379 

GARJANGA PS KUANWARPAL-B 

95563724056370922681| 28-06-2025 7205514205 



43|UDAYABATA UPS 

SCH 

07-09-2025 

SUNDAY 

NIL 

| 21100603601 

GOVT 

15 |-VII 

44 

45 

89 7008392990 

06-09-2025 

SATURDAY 

42BHUSARANGA PS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100610301 

GOVT 

24 

11 

14 

25 9937968495 

41 MAHAKALI BP 

04-09-2025 

THURSDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

21100602101 

GOVT 

31 |-VII 

35 

37 

40| NARANPUR UPS 

72| 9937975166 

SCH 

THURSDAY 

NIL 

21100609501 

GOVT 

24 

39 NARANPUR PS 

|-Vl 

47 

44 

91 9938683177 

SCH 

NIL 

21100609502 

GOVT 

25 

6 

14| 7608069391 

38PODANA NURSINGHPUR UPS 

04-09-2025 03-09-2025 WEDNESDAY 03-09-2025 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

02-09-2025 

SCH 

NIL 

2110061001 

GOVT 

30 

42 

50 

92 9938628223 

01-09-2025 

MONDAY 

37 MANGARAJPUR UGUPS 

31-08-2025 

SUNDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

36| MANITRI PS 35 DARABACCHA UGUPS 

GOVT 

30 

|-VII 

|21100607501 21100608301 21100607901 

32 

47 

79| 7854807538 

30-08-2025 

SCH 

SATURDAY 

NIL 

GOVT 

5 

24 

15 

39 8984300686 

29-08-2025 

SCH 

FRIDAY 

NIL 

GOVT 

7 

1-VIl| 35 28| 

63 9861456456 

29-08-2025 

FRIDAY 

34 KUANWARPAL PS 

26-08-2025 

TUESDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

33|LALBAHADUR UPS 

58 9658555712 

21100605202 GOVT 21100604802 

GOVT 

AIDDEd 

15 

VI-VI 

32 

20 

15 

|-V 

29 

29 

25-08-2025 

SCH 

MONDAY 

NI 

52 9437319393 

25-08-2025 

MONDAY 

MARSHAGHAI 

24-08-2025 

SUNDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

21100608504 

MARSHAGHAI GOVT NHS 

15 

I-X 

GOVT GOVT 

570 9938430523 

|SCH 

23-08-2025 

NIL 

SATURDAY 

21100608504 

15 

232| 338| 232| 

338 

570 

9938430523 

I-X 

MARSHAGHAI GOVT NHS 

22-08-2025 

FRIDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

21100608504 

GOVT 

15 

I-X 

MARSHAGHAI 

SCH 

21-08-2025 

21100608504 

THURSDAY 

GOVT 

15 

232 338 232 

338 

570 

9938430523 

I-X 

570 9938430523 

20-08-2025 WEDNESDAY 

32MARSHAGHAI GOVT NHS 

19-08-2025 

SCH 

TUESDAY 

NIL 

21100608504 

GOVT 

15 

-X 

232 

338| 

570 

9938430523 

18-08-2025 

MONDAY 

31 BADPAL PS 

17-08-2025 

SCH 

SUNDAY 

NIL 

21100604901 

GOVT 

15 

I-V 

51 

58 

109 

7008106730 

16-08-2025 

SATURDAY 

30SIBASANKAR 

SCH 

NIL 

21100603503 

GOVT 

29BERHUAN PS 28| KALPATARU UPS 

22 

VI-VI 

24 

22 

46 8328881552 

14-08-2025 

SCH 

NIL 

21100603501 

THURSDAY 

22 

-VII 

GOVT GOVT 

30 

20 

50 9938847921 

SCH 

14-08-2025 

NIL 

THURSDAY 

21100605201 

15 

-VI 

55 

49 

104| 7008651435 

13-08-2025 WEDNESDAY 

26|BAPUJI BP 27|BAJRAMAHAKALI HS 

SCH 

NIL 

12-08-2025 

TUESDAY 

21100604401 

VIlI-X 

19 

olo 

24 

SCH 

43 

11-08-2025 

NIL 

21100604402 

MONDAY 

|-VII 

42 

43 

85 9937562874 

11-08-2025 

MONDAY 

10-08&-2025 

SUNDAY 

|ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 

SCH 

NIL 

GOVT 

|ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 

5 

VI-X| 120 200 

SCH 

320 9937717844 

21100608004 21100608004 21100608004 

NIL 

08-08-2025 

FRIDAY 

GOVT 

25|ADARSHA VIDYALAYA 

5 

VI-X| 120| 200 

SCH 

NIL 

07-08-2025 

GOVT 

THURSDAY 

5 

320 9937717844 320| 9937717844 

VI-X| 120| 200 

92|BADPALDIA 93RANSINGHSAHI 

05-08-2025 06-08-2025 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

AWC 

21379060208 21379060206 

NIL NIL 

NIL 

14 

NI 

AWC 

18 

10 

NIL 

MONDAY 

13 

NIL 

15 

2897779035988280415953| 

MONDAY 

24 MANITIRI UGUPS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100608302 

GOVT 

SUNDAY 

5 

|-VII 

56 

58 

114| 9853382952 

03-08-2025 02-08-2025 

SATURDAY 

GOVT NHS GOVT NHS UPS 

GOVT AIDDED 

GOVT 

8249491469 

04-08-2025 

32| 

8018715232 

8280415899| 

04-08-2025 



11| KHAMAGAN 10|ANKO 

|AWC 

21379060230 

|AWC 

NIL 

NIL 

21379060428 

23 

NIL 

9PARAKULA-B 

24 

16 

NIL 

NIL 

AWC 

22 

21379060427 

NIL 

1 

SATURDAY 

8|TALASANGA 

40 92389234408280415931| 11-10-2025 4 
9777533589 

|8280415958| 

10-10-2025 

NIL 

NIL 

AWC 

22 

21379060223 

NIL 

26 

22 

FRIDAY 

7|RAGHABPUR-B 

48 
7077695254 

|8280415958| 

10-10-2025 

NIL 

AWC 

NIL 

18 

21379060513 

NIL 

31 

29 

FRIDAY 

6|RAGHABPUR-A 

60| 7077581896|8280415932| 09-10-2025 

NIL 

NIL 

AWC 

32 

21379060512 

NIL 

23 

21 

NIL 

NIL 

30 

NIL 

19 

44| 

8260113346 

|8280415942| 

08-10-2025| 

WEDNESDAY 

38| 

6372600527 

|8280415937| 

08-10-2025 

WEDNESDAY THURSDAY 

19 

5|MANDIA 

|AWC 

21379060514 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

18 21 

39 
9938133031 

9861435479| 

06-10-2025 

MONDAY 

4ABHAYAPUR 3|AKHUA 

AWC 

21379060505 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

AWC 

NIL 

SUNDAY 

8 

2ODANGA MINI 

21379060501 

NIL 

NIL 

SATURDAY 

23 

NIL 

AWC 

14| 

14 

10DANGA 

21379060903 

NIL 

NIL 

SATURDAY 

22 

NIL 

AWC 

7 

21379060502 

NIL 

NIL 

20 
9937954765 

|8280415950 

04-10-2025 

36 63708395038280415939| 04-10-2025 18| 
9178569715 

|8280415941| 

03-10-2025 

45| 

9938286608 

|8280415941| 

03-10-2025 05-10-2025 

22 

FRIDAY 

NIL 

24 24 

FRIDAY 

500-202s 
08202 

59|KASOTIBALI UPS 58| KASOTIBALI PS 

SCH 

NIL 

28-09-2025 

SUNDAY 

3 

5 

5 

SCH 

10| 9937993247 

NIL 

27-09-2025 

SATURDAY 

57 
MAA 

NARAYANI 

HS 

21100608202 21100603502 21100603502 21100608203 

GOVT AIDDED 

21100604151 GOVT AIDDED 

GOVT 

3 

14 

3 

SCH 

51 

27-09-2025 

NIL 

SATURDAY 

15 VIII-X 

40 

BERHUAN RES SCHOOL 

50 

99 9938149570 

SCH 

26-09-2025 

NIL 

FRIDAY 

22 

|-V 121 

80 

BERHUAN RES SCHOOL 

201| 9178221912 

SCH 

25-09-2025 

NIL 

THURSDAY 

22 

|-V 121 

80 

201| 9178221912 

94|DARABACCHA 

AWC 

23-09-2025 24-09-2025 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

21379060118 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

32 

15 

47 
9777484545 

8763715883 

22-09-2025 

MONDAY 

21-09-2025 

56|SIDHESWAR HS 

SUNDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

18 

VII-X 

36 

37 

21100610602 21100609701 

73 9853387355 

|KAPILAMUNI NHS 

20-09-2025 

SCH 

SATURDAY 

NIL 

GOVT GOVT GOVT 

30 

317 9348742250 

KAPILAMUNI NHS 

19-09-2025 

SCH 

FRIDAY 

NIL 

21100609701 

152 165 

|-X 152 165 

317| 9348742250 

18-09-2025 

55| KAPILAMUNI NHS 

THURSDAY 

SCH 

30 30 

NIL 

21100609701 

GOVT 

I-X| 152 165| 

317| 9348742250 

17-09-2025 WEDNESDAY 16-09-2025 

TUESDAY 

54|MARSHAGHAI PS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100608505 

GOVT 

I-V 

41 

39 

80 9937993247 

15-09-2025 

MONDAY 

14-09-2025 

SUNDAY 

53|PURUSOTTAMPUR PS 52 RAGHUNARAYANI UPS 

SCH 

NIL 

GOVT 

2 

16 

25 

21100608601 21100608001 21100608002 BLOCK GRAN1 

GOVT 

41| 9178572015 

13-09-2025 

SCH 

SATURDAY 

NIL 

5 
V-VI 

9 

17 9439004981 

12-09-2025 

51|HATIA PS 

FRIDAY 

|SCH 

NIL 

5 

30 

25 

55 9439004981 

12-09-2025 

FRIDAY 

50 BRINDOL PS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100600301 

GOVT 

35 

11 

13 

24| 

11-09-2025 

THURSDAY 

49 

|SCH 

NIL 

21100600601 

GOVT 

33 

|-VI| 

18 

42| 

11-09-2025 

THURSDAY 

48|KHAMAGANBINDHA PS 47\KHAMAGAN PS 46|GOPAUEW GHS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100603801 

22 

|-V 

GOVT 

21100603851 

GOVT 

AIDDEd 

22 

VIII-X 

GOVT 

13 

21| 

SCH 

10-09-2025 WEDNESDAY 

NIL 

21100610401 

24 

|-V 

20 

18 

38| 7978374387 

SCH 

10-09-2025 WEDNESDAY 

NIL 

0 

49| 9938546533 

10-09-2025 09-09-2025 

TUESDAY 

45 

|SCH 

NIL 

|-V 

21100604501 21100604702 

44| 

GOVT GOVT 

53 9861279386 

SCH 

08-09-2025 

NIL 

MONDAY 

30 23 19| 24 

5 

43| 

08-09-2025 

MONDAY 

VI-VI 

GOVT GOVT 

9938484900 9348338379 

SASTREEJEE UPS 

9658379070 9777706888 

49 

WEDNESDAY 

GIRANGA UPS KUSUNPUR PS 

7008607230 



32PAIL0-B 31 HAJARI 

AWC 

21379060418 

NL 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

22 13 

|AWC 

FRIDAY 

21379060114 

NIL 

NIL 

6 

NIL 

15 

8 

35| 

30 HATIA 

AWC 

21379060113 

NII 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

29 

16| 

45| 
8093376399 

8280415897| 

13-11-2025 

THURSDAY THURSDAY 

11-11-2025 

TUESDAY 

29 JOKIA 

AWC 

21379060 

NIL 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

31 

30| 

61| 

9040607825 

8280415915| 

10-11-2025 

MONDAY 

09-11-2025 

SUNDAY 

28|JUNA 

AWC 

21379060417 

NIL 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

3 

30| 

27 BIRABHADRAPUR 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379060326 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

14 

61 
9040607825 

|8280415915 

08-11-2025 

23| 78530131888280415900| 07-11-2025 

FRIDAY 

26 KUSUNPUR 

|AWC 

21379060325 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

18 

13 

25 NURSINGHPUR 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379060511 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

19 

18 

24 PODANA 

AWC 

21379060510 

NIL 

NIL 

30 

NIL 

15 

33 9937424003|8280415900| 07-11-2025 37 
8117077552 

8280415962| 

06-11-2025 

24| 9861309503|8280415961| 06-11-2025 

THURSDAY THURSDAY 

23 MANTEI 

AWC 

21379060425 

NIL 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

10 

7| 

22|ANTEI 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379060420 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

14 

27 

17| 
7750088574 

|8280415955| 

03-11-2025 

41| 

95832 

74707 

8280415955| 

03-11-2025 

MONDAY 

21| 

SUNDAY 

AWC 

21379060429 

NIL 

NIL 

30 

NIL 

29 

23 

20 KUMBHADI-B 

SATURDAY 

|AWC 

21379060431 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

11 

13 

19 KUMBHADI-A 

FRIDAY 

|AWC 

21379060430 

NIL 

NIL 

31 

NIL 

52 99375053658280415960| 01-11-2025 24| 
91784667458280415965| 

1: 

14| 

18| PARAKULA-A 

|AWC 

21379060426 

NIL 

NI 

23 

NIL 

21 

22 

17| 

FRIDAY 
THURSDAY 

|AWC 

21379060407 

NIL 

NIL 

20 

NIL 

22 

15 

16| 

AWC 

21379060229 

NIL 

NIL 

20 

NIL 

13 

15|MANIKPUR-A 

AWC 

21379060228 

NIL 

NIL 

19 

NIL 

13 

15 

439178182074 |8280415959| 30-10-2025 37 

97773213038280415933| 29-10-2025 WEDNESDAY 

28-10-2025 

TUESDAY 

14|KHARDASAHI 13|SASANIPADA-8 12 SASANIPADA-A 

|AWC 

21379060224| 

NIL 

NIL 

18 

NIL 

14 

19| 

33 

MONDAY 

AWC AWC 

21379060226 

NIL 

17 

NIL 

11 

8 

19 

MONDAY 

21379060225 

NI 

NIL 

17 

NIL 

10 

22 

32 

9853344873 

8280415952| 

27-10-2025 

MONDAY 

26-10-2025 

SUNDAY 

CHITROPTALA 

HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

SSCH 

|CHITROPTALA 

HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

SsCH 

CHITROPTALA 

HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

SSCH 

1/CHITROPTALA 

HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

SSCH 

21100600553 

GOVT 

23 

XI-XI| 

246 

204 

450 9938614294 

25-10-2025 

SATURDAY 

NIL 

21100600553 

GOVT 

23 

XI-X 

246| 204 

4509938614294 

24-10-2025 

FRIDAY 

NIL NIL 

21100600553 

GOVT 

23 XI-X 

246| 204 

23-10-2025 

21100600553 

THURSDAY 

GOVT 

23 

XI-XI 

450 9938614294 450 9938614294 

246| 204 

22-10-2025 WEDNESDAY 

2 
PODANA 

NURSINGHPUR 

SSVM 

SCH 

NIL 

21100610181 

PRIVATE 

30 

|-V 

62 

64 

126| 

9777216387 

20-10-2025 

MONDAY 

19-10-2025 

SUNDAY 

|GALAXY 

INTEGRAL SCHOOL 

SCH 

NIL 

PRIVATE 

21100600551 21100600551 

26 

|-V 

248| 

143| 

391| 

9178721188 

18-10-2025 

SCH 

SATURDAY 

NIL 

PRIVATE 

26 

|-VI 248| 143 

391| 9178721188 

17-10-2025 

FRIDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

26 

-Vu 248| 143| 

21100600551 21100610051 GOVT AIDDED 

PRIVATE 

391 9178721188 

62||SHANESWAR HS 

16-10-2025 

|SCH 

THURSDAY 

NIL 

30 

VIlII-X 58 

52 

110| 7852991010 

15-10-2025 WEDNESDAY 14-10-2025 

TUESDAY 

61/SIDHAMARICHIANl HS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100608303 GOVT AIDDED 

5 

VIlII-34 44 

78| 8249764637 

13-10-2025 

MONDAY 

60|NURSINGHAJEW GHS 

12-10-2025 

SUNDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

21100600551 

GoVT 

AIDDEd 

20 

vII 

o 

25 

11-10-2025 

SATURDAY 

86585973408280415943| 14-11-2025 
23| 

8114977248 

8280415897 

13-11-2025 

PIKARALI 

31-10-2025 

25 
9776721875 

8280415963 

31-10-2025 02-11-2025 

KHAMAGAN 

BINDHA 

MANIKPUR-B 

18 

93372016578280415926| 29-10-2025 WEDNESDAY 

28| 

9937491101 

8280415926| 

29-10-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

97770675178280415932| 

27-10-2025 

9861517626|8280415952| 27-10-2025 

GALAXY INTEGRAL SCHOOL GALAXY INTEGRAL 

SCHOOL 

25 

7894797928 



MARSHAGHAI 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH 

COLL 

|MARSHAGHAI 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH 

COLL 

MARSHAGHAI 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH| 

COLL 

MARSHAGHAI 

21-12-2025 

SUNDAY 

NIL NIL 

21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

XI-XI 

514| 

746| 

1260 

9439369308 

20-12-2025 

SATURDAY 

21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

X1-X 

514| 

746 

1260 

9439369308 

19-12-2025 

FRIDAY 

21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

XI-XI| 

514| 

746| 

1260| 

9439369308 

18-12-2025 

THURSDAY 

NIL 

21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

XI-X| 

514| 

746| 

1260| 

9439369308 

17-12-2025 WEDNESDAY 

MARSHAGHAI 

16-12-2025 

TUESDAY 

NIL 

21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

XI-XI 

514| 

746 

1260| 

15-12-2025 

MONDAY 

14-12-2025 

MARSHAGHAI 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH| 

COLL 

SUNDAY 

NIL 

21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

XI-XI| 

514| 

746| 

1260 

9439369308 

13-12-2025 

SATURDAY 

|BERHUAN RES SCHOOL 5MARSHAGHAI 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH 

COLL 

NIL 

21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

XI-XI 

514| 

746| 

1260| 

9439369308 

12-12-2025 

FRIDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

21100603502 

GOVT 

22 

|-V 121 

80 201 9178221912 

11-12-2025 

THURSDAY 

BERHUAN RES SCHOOL 

|SCH 

NIL 

21100603502 

GOVT 

22 

121 

80 

201 9178221912 

10-12-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

09-12-2025 

TUESDAY 

47 BATIRA-C 

AWC 

21379060416 

NIL 

NI 

34 

NIL 

16 

14| 

46BATIRA-A 

MONDAY 

|AWC 

21379060414 

NI 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

19 

19 

30 
9178476330 

8280415924| 

08-12-2025 

38| 

MONDAY 

07-12-2025 

SUNDAY 

45 

|AWC 

21379060409 

NIL 

NIL 

31 

NIL 

19 

16| 

44| DASMANKUL 

SATURDAY 

|AWC 

21379060412 

NIL 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

15 

10 

43 MANGARAJPUR 

|AWC 

21379060408 

NIL 

30 

NIL 

27 

20 

3594390044698280415919| 06-12-2025 25 

SATURDAY 
FRIDAY 

42 

AWC 

|21379060411 

NIL 

NIL 

29 

NIL 

13 

41 MADHUSUDANPUR 

AWC 

21379060410 

NIL 

NIL 

26 

NIL 

27 

23 

21| 

02-12-2025 

TUESDAY 

40 

|AWC 

21379060215 

NIL 

NIL 

10 

NIL 

24 

34 

58| 

MONDAY 

30-11-2025 

SUNDAY 

TARINI 

RES 

HIGH 

SECON 

SCHOOL 

COLL 

NIL 

13 

XI-XI| 161 

97 

258| 9438293558 

29-11-2025 

4 
TARINI 

RES 

HIGH 

SECON 

SCHOOL 

21100600704 GOVT 

AIDDED 

21100608584 GOVT AIDDED 

SATURDAY 

COLL 

NIL 

13 

XI-XI 161 

97 

258| 9438293558 

28-11-2025 

3|MARSHAGHAI 

WOMENS 

HIGHER 

SEQ 

COLL 

MARSHAGHAI 

WOMENS 

HIGHER 

SEC 

COLL 

FRIDAY 

NI 

2 

XI-XI 

0 

256| 9777768461 

27-11-2025 

NIL 

THURSDAY 

XI-XI| 

o 

256| 9777768461 

26-11-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

25-11-2025 

TUESDAY 

3MARSHAGHAI 

ENGLISH 

MEDIUM 

SCHSCH 

NIL 

21100608571 

PRIVATE 

1 

|-VII 

34 

32 

66 9090367020 

24-11-2025 

MONDAY 

23-11-2025 

SUNDAY 

39 

|AWC |AWC 

21379060419 21379060418 

NIL NIL 

NIL NIL 

21100607752 21100607752 

34 

NIL 

38| 

RAMACHANDRAPUR BIJUPATTNAIK 

HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

COLLEGI 

15 

22 

SATURDAY 

NI 

33 

NIL 

17 

12 

29 86580242468280415946| 22-11-2025 

GOVT 

33 

XI-XI| 

146| 

169 

315 9437568082 

21-11-2025 

SATURDAY 
FRIDAY 

33 

|X1-XI| 

146| 

169 

GOVT GOVT 

315 

20-11-2025 

NI 

THURSDAY 

21100607752 

33 

XI-XI| 

146| 

169 

315 9437568082 

37|HALADIA-B 36| HALADIA-A 

AWC |AWC 

21379060425 21379060420 

NIL 

NIL 

16 

NIL 

12 

20| 

8018356542 |8280415928| 

17-11-2025 18-11-2025 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

17 

21 

38| 

8018356542 

8280415928| 

17-11-2025 

MONDAY 

16-11-2025 

sUNDAY 

34| PAIL0-C 35|DUMUKA 

AWC 

21379060323 

NIL 

NIL 

8 

NIL 

33 

31 

64 

SATURDAY 

|AWC 

21379060424 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

10 

18| 

FRIDAY 

33 PAIL0-A 

|AWC 

21379060419 

NIL 

NIL 

31 

NIL 

17 

23 9668254048|8280415947| 14-11-2025 

FRIDAY 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH 

COLL 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH 

COLL 

9439369308 8658164751 

828041592 

1| 
08-12-2025 

POTARI 

9556631664 9178606703| 06-12-2025 
47 

7749918771 

8280415919| 

05-12-2025 

RATANPUR 

9938555962 8280415923| 

03-12-2025 WEDNESDAY 

50| 

9938555962 

8280415922| 

03-12-2025 

WEDNESDAY 

PALASHPUR 

7853861723|8280415902| 01-12-2025 

21100608584 GOVT AIDDED 21100600704 GOVT AIDDED 

256 256 

BEDHI MINI 
|BIJUPATTNAIK HIGHER 

SECONDARY SCOLLEGI 

2|BIJUPATTNAIK HIGHER 

SECONDARY 

COLLEGI 

7787008671 8280415946| 22-11-2025 9437568082 

19-11-2025 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY MONDAY 

7205795485 8280415912| 15-11-2025 97786257728280415947| 

14-11-2025 



61| 

|AWC 

21379060102 

NIL 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

29 30 

59 9439658234|7064064365| 30-01-2026 

FRIDAY 

60 
BILASAHI 

|AWC 

21379060203 

NIL 

NIL 

16 

NIL 

7 

13 

20 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379060202 

NIL 

NI 

15 

NIL 

16 

25| 

9853544183 

8280415956| 

29-01-2026 

THURSDAY 

|AWC 

21379060201 

NIL 

19 

NIL 

18| 23 

41| 

27-01-2026 

TUESDAY 

25-01-2026 

SUNDAY 

57 DASIPUR-B 

JAWC 

21379060212 

NIL 

NIL 

11 

NIL 

17 15 

56| DASIPUR-A 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379060211 

NIL 

NIL 

12 

NIL 

14| 12 

32 7894853756|7894274295| 24-01-2026 26| 95565071787894274295| 24-01-2026 

SATURDAY 

55|GOSEIBANDHA 

JAWC 

21379060329 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

54|GIRANGA-B 

|AWC 

21379060328 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

17| 81170798416370678075 22-01-2026 32 

THURSDAY THURSDAY 

ST.XAVIER HS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100607981 

NIL 

3 

NIL 117 

85 

202 9861376061 

20-01-2026 
21-01-2026 

5ST.XAVIER HS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100607981 

NIL 

3 

NIL 117 

85 202| 9861376061 

19-01-2026 18-01-2026 

MONDAY SUNDAY 

53BADPAL 

AWC 

21379060206 

N 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

40 

62 

102 

9337008427 

8280415954| 

17-01-2026 

SATURDAY 

MARSHAGHAI SSVM 

SCH 

NIL 

NIL 

2 

21100610181 21100610181 

NIL 

47o| 370 

840| 6371682109 

|MARSHAGHAI SSVM 

|SCH 

FRIDAY 

NIL 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

470| 370| 

840|6371682109 

16-01-2026 15-01-2026 

THURSDAY 

13-01-2026 

TUESDAY 

MARSHAGHAI SSVM 

SCH 

NIL 

21100610181 

NIL 

NIL 

470| 

370 

840 

6371682109 

12-01-2026 

MONDAY 

11-01-2026 

SUNDAY 

|MARSHAGHAI SSVM 

SCH 

NIL 

21100610181 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

470| 370 

840| 6371682109 

10-01-2026 

SATURDAY 

MARSHAGHAI SSVM 

SCH 

NIL 

21100610181 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

470| 370 

840 6371682109 

09-01-2026 

FRIDAY 

|MARSHAGHAI SSVM 

|SCH 

NIL 

21100610181 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

MARSHAGHAI SSVM 

08-01-2026 

|SCH 

THURSDAY 

NIL 

21100610181 

NIL 

2 

470 370 470 370| 

NIL 

840 6371682 109 840| 

06-01-2026 07-01-2026 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

4|MARSHAGHAI SSVM 

SCH 

NIL 

21100610181 

NI 

2 

NIL 

470 

370 

840 

6371682 

109 

05-01-2026 

MONDAY 

04-01-2026 

SUNDAY 

52ALIFA 

|AWC 

21379060403 

NIL 

NIL 

23 

NIL 

41 

18 

51 BALANA 

SATURDAY 

|AWC 

21379060214 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

13 

11 

50 ADAMPUR 

FRIDAY 

AWC 

21379060213 

NIL 

NIL 

19 

NIL 

27 

59 70776722848280415927 03-01-2026 24 

29 

FRIDAY 

49 ATTHABATIA-8 48|ATTHABATIA-A 

AWC 

21379060210 

NIL 

NIL 

14 

NIL 

24 

22 

47 9668545044|8280415951| 01-01-2026 

THURSDAY 

|AWC 

21379060209 

NIL 

NIL 

14 

NIL 

31 

19 

50 

30-12-2025 

TUESDAY 

MARSHAGHAI 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH|COLL 

NIL 

21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

|XI-XI| 

514| 

746 

1260 

9439369308 

29-12-2025 

MONDAY 

28-12-2025 

SUNDAY 

MARSHAGHAI 

NIL NIL 

21100600705 21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

XI-XI 

514| 

746 

1260 

9439369308 

27-12-2025 

GOVT 

1 

XI-XI 

514| 

746| 

1260 

9439369308 

26-12-2025 

SATURDAY 
FRIDAY 

MARSHAGHAI 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH| 

COLL 

NIL 

21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

XI-XI| 

514| 

746| 

1260| 

9439369308 

23-12-2025 24-12-2025 WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

MARSHAGHAI 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH 

COLL 

NIL 

21100600705 

GOVT 

1 

XI-XI 

514| 

746| 

1260 

9439369308 

22-12-2025 

MONDAY 

MARSHAGHAI-B 
59GARJANGA-B 58GARJANGA-A 

8144794696 8280415956| 29-01-2026 95569846738280415949| 28-01-2026 WEDNESDAY 

12| 

16| 16 

9937411044 

|8280415898| 

22-01-2026 

WEDNESDAY 
TUESDAY 

6371682109 9178855449 8280415903| 

02-01-2026 

56 
87630404028280415904| 

02-01-2026 

7077233955 |8280415955| 

31-12-2025 WEDNESDAY 

GOVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH 

COLL 

MARSHAGHAI 

GoVT 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCHCOLL 



80| NACCHIPADA 

|AWC 

21379060413 

NIL 

NIL 

30 

NIL 

24 23| 

47 9668435288|8280415920| 09-03-2026 

MONDAY 

08-03-2026 

SUNDAY 

79|GIRANGA-A 78| KUANWARPAL-A 

AWC 

21379060327 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

14| 

23 

37 
9861560841 

|8280415898| 

07-03-2026 

SATURDAY 

|AWC 

21379060204 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

11 

20 

77| 

FRIDAY 

|AWC 

21379060118 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

32 

15| 

31| 

9937700451 

8280415950| 

06-03-2026 

47 
9777484545 

|8763715883 

05-03-2026 

THURSDAY 

76) NAUDI 75|HINDULIA -A 

|AWC 

21379060117 

NIL 

NIL 

12 

NIL 

16| 17| 

AWC 

MONDAY 

21379060115 

NIL 

NIL 

11 

NIL 

15 

10 

33 
9932396077 

|9178425917| 

02-03-2026 

25 8908889663|9178425917| 02-03-2026 

MONDAY 

01-03-2026 

SUNDAY 

74|HINDULIA-B 

AWC 

21379060116 

NIL 

NIL 

10 

NIL 

22 

13 

35 
9437130899 

8280415894 

28-02-2026 

SATURDAY 

73BHUSARANGA 72BRINDOL 

AWC 

21379060227 

NIL 

NIL 

19 

NIL 

31 

20| 

27-02-2026 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

21379060507 

NIL 

NIL 

34 

NIL 

6 

51| 9777756807 22| 70775818968280415985| 26-02-2026 

16 

THURSDAY 

71|ORISSA 

AWC 

21379060506 

NIL 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

31 

26 

57 99372963758280415935| 26-02-2026 

THURSDAY 

70PURUSOTTAMPUR 

|AWC 

21379060105 

NIL 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

29 

35 

64| 

8144850729 

9437550629| 

25-02-2026 

WEDNESDAY 

24-02-2026 

TUESDAY 

69 

|AWC 

12379060121 

NIL 

NIL 

4 

NI 

11 

20 
9938316443 

|8280415918| 

23-02-2026 

MONDAY 

68 KASOTIBALI 

AWC 

21379060120 

NIL 

NIL 

3 

NIL 

22 

17 

29| 

MONDAY 

67 MARSHAGHAI-A 

SUNDAY 

|AWC 

21379060101 

NIL 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

13 

29 

42 7894973505 8280415882| 

66 NARANPUR-B 

|AWC 

21379060433 

NIL 

NIL 

25 

17 

10 

65) NARANPUR-A 64 
RANSINGHSAHI 

SATURDAY 
FRIDAY 

|AWC 

21379060432 

NIL 

NI 

24 

26 

20 

27 9556078473|8280415964| 20-02-2026 46| 
6371682109 

|8280415957| 

20-02-2026 

FRIDAY 

|AWC 

21379060208 

NIL 

NIL 

14 

NIL 

18 

10 

28| 

9777903598 

8280415953| 

19-02-2026 

THURSDAY 

|AWC 

21379060206 

NIL 

NIL 

13 

NIL 

15 

17 

32 
8018715232 

|8280415899| 

19-02-2026 

THURSDAY 

|AWC 

21379060205 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

29 

23 

52| 

9556372405 

6370922681| 

18-02-2026| 

WEDNESDAY 

17-02-2026 

TUESDAY 

68|TALASANGA UPS 

SCH 

NIL 

21100610701 

GOVT 

18 |-VIl| 

47 

55| 102 9777555303 

16-02-2026 

MONDAY 

15-02-2026 

SUNDAY 

67|BAJRASUNA UPS 66BADPALDIA PS 65|ATHABATIA PPS 64 

|SCH 

NIL 

21100601901 21100605001 

30 

SCH 

74| 

53| 

127 

9938788127 

NI 

14-02-2026 

GOVT GOVT GOVT 

SATURDAY 

14 

4 

10 

14| 9938004374 

SCH 

13-02-2026 

NIL 

FRIDAY 

21100604801 

14 

48 

47 

95 

13-02-2026 

SCH 

FRIDAY 

NIL 

21100604301 

GOVT 

10 |-Vi 56 

58 

114| 

12-02-2026 

SCH 

THURSDAY 

NII 

21100610601 

GOVT 

17 

58 

50 

108 9668453925 

11-02-2026| WEDNESDAY 10-02-2026 

6|DOLPHIN 

HIGH 

SECO 

SCH 

EEEE EEEE 

TUESDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

21100600704 

NIL 

3 

NIL 

28 

41 

69 8018042284 

09-02-2026 

MONDAY 

08-02-2026 

7DAFFODIL 

ENG 

MEDIUM 

SCH 

|TARINI VIDYAMANDIR, GARJANGA TARINI VIDYAMANDIR,GARJANGA TARINI VIDYAMANDIR,GARJANGA 

SUNDAY 

SCH 

NIL 

21100607984 

NIL 

2 

NIL 

126| 

78 

204| 9777075804 

07-02-2026 

|sCH 

SATURDAY 

NIL 

13 

21100605281 21100605281 21100605281 

294| 209 

SCH 

NIL NIL NIL 

503 9438293558 

NIL 

06-02-2026 

FRIDAY 

13 

SCH 

NIL 

503 9438293558 

05-02-2026 

294| 209 294| 209 

THURSDAY 

13 

503| 9438293558 

04-02-2026| 
03-02-2026 

TUESDAY 

TARINI VIDYAMANDIR,GARJANGA 

SCH 

NIL 

21100605281 

13 

NIL 

294| 209 

503 9438293558 

02-02-2026 

MONDAY 

01-02-2026 

SUNDAY 

6 TARINI VIDYAMANDIR,GARJANGA 

|SCH 

NIL 

21100605281| 

NIL 

13 

NIL 

294| 

209| 

503 

9438293558 

31-01-2026 

SATURDAY 

DARABACCHA 
KASOTIBALI MINI 

9337704414 |8280415918| 23-02-2026 

21-02-2026 22-02-2026 

63|BADPALDIA 62| KUANWARPAL-B 

PALASHPUR UGUPS 
63|SASANIPADA UPS 

9937411214 8144137954 

VWEDNESDAY 



Marshaghai 

Oficer 

MARSHAGHAI 
Chud 

Developtnent 
Project 

Oficer 

C.H.C. Mlarshaghai Block ProgzaRte Manoger 
Dis Kendrapara Medtcaf'OtAcei,tte 

Dist-Kendrapara C.H.C. Marshaghat 

Pharmacist 

N.O 

AYUSH MO 

AYUSH MO els[25 

94 KANAKASOTI 

AWC 

31-03-2026 

TUESDAY 

21379060119 

NIL 

NIL 

NIL 

15 18| 

33 7205514205 

30-03-2026 

MONDAY 

93 

29-03-2026 

SUNDAY 

AWC 

21379060112 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

24 32 

56 

7328055507 

8280415895| 

28-03-2026 

SATURDAY 

92 MAJHIANTA 

AWC 

21379060109 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

91|MANIKUNDA 

10| 10| 

20 
7751864963 

|9078928382| 

26-03-2026 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379060108 

NIL 

NIL 

6 

NIL 

28 

19 

47| 

7377019137 

|8280415896| 

25-03-2026 

WEDNESDAY 

90| KANPUR 

24-03-2026 

AWC 

TUESDAY 

21379060324 

NIL 

NIL 

5 

NIL 

20 

26| 

46| 

9337540074 

8280415914| 

23-03-2026 

MONDAY 

22-03-2026 

SUNDAY 

89 BHAGABANPUR 

|AWC 

21379060404 

NIL 

NIL 

15 

NIL 

27 

17 

88|BEHERASAHI 

44| 
9556226714 

8280415929 

20-03-2026 

FRIDAY 

|AWC 

21379060103 

NIL 

NIL 

1 

NIL 

37 

28 

65 
9937412683 

8280415881| 

19-03-2026 

87BAGHADIA MINI 

THURSDAY 

AWC 

21379060217 

NIL 

NIL 

13 

NIL 

5 

14| 7205229509 8280415911| 

86|BAGHADIA 

AWC 

21379060216 

NIL 

NIL 

13 

NIL 

16 

21 

37 
8018780065 

8280415911| 

18-03-2026 

WEDNESDAY 

85BERHUAN-B 84 BERHUAN-A 

AWC 

17-03-2026 

TUESDAY 

21379060402 

NIL 

NIL 

23 

NIL 

9 

18 
9861957842 

8280415934| 

16-03-2026 

MONDAY 

AWC 

21379060401 

NIL 

NIL 

22 

NIL 

22 

21 

43 77499188628280415934| 16-03-2026 

MONDAY 

83BATIRA-B 82|BARIPALLA 81 BALIGHAI 

15-03-2026 

SUNDAY 

AWC 

21379060415 

NIL 

NIL 

33 

NIL 

28 

18 

46 9937885975|7655848265| 14-03-2026 

SATURDAY 

AWC 

21379060417 

NIL 

NIL 

32 

NIL 

9 

1? 

AWC 

FRIDAY 

NIL 

NIL 

30 

21379060424 

NIL NIL 

21 

|BERHUAN RES SCHOOL 

19 

21| 

8658023994 

|8280415943| 

13-03-2026 

36| 97775954208280415944 13-03-2026 

SCH 

FRIDAY 

BERHUAN RES SCHOOL 

21100603502 21100603502 

22 

GOVT GOVT 

121 

80 

SCH 

201 9178221912 

12-03-2026| WEDNESDAY 

22 

121 

80 

201 9178221912 

10-03-2026 11-03-2026| WEDNESDAY 

TUESDAY 

MANITRI 

18-03-2026 WEDNESDAY 
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